
	Station 8
	Zeitspannen zuordnen
	(


	Beginn
	Wie viel Zeit ist vergangen?
	Ende

	17.15 Uhr
	
	18.25 Uhr

	4.20 Uhr
	
	4.50 Uhr

	15.05 Uhr
	
	15.50 Uhr

	13.03 Uhr
	
	15.03 Uhr

	2.30 Uhr
	
	3.05 Uhr

	11.40 Uhr
	
	14.40 Uhr


	2h
	3h
	1h 10 min
	30 min
	35 min
	45 min


	Station 8
	Zeitspannen zuordnen
	(


	Beginn
	Wie viel Zeit ist vergangen?
	Ende

	13.45 Uhr
	
	14.55 Uhr

	19.24 Uhr
	
	21.44 Uhr

	10.07 Uhr
	
	13.47 Uhr

	1.48 Uhr
	
	2.23 Uhr

	4.15 Uhr
	
	8.25 Uhr

	8.52 Uhr
	
	9.40 Uhr


	35 min
	48 min
	3h 40 min
	70 min
	140 min
	250 min


	Station 8
	Zeitspannen zuordnen
	(


	Beginn
	Wie viel Zeit ist vergangen?
	Ende

	13.45 Uhr
	
	14.55 Uhr

	19.24 Uhr
	
	21.44 Uhr

	10.07 Uhr
	
	13.47 Uhr

	1.48 Uhr
	
	2.23 Uhr

	4.15 Uhr
	
	8.25 Uhr

	8.52 Uhr
	
	9.40 Uhr



